SARASWATI GENIUS SCHOOL,JAITU
Ref.No
Annual Planner (Grade-1 to 10) April 2025
Date Day
01-Apr Tue Beginning of session 2025- 2026
02-Apr Wed
03-Apr Thu
04-Apr Fri
05-Apr Sat
06-Apr Sun Ram Navami
07-Apr Mon World health day ( House) assembly
08-Apr Tue Birthday of Guru Nabha das Ji
09-Apr Wed
10-Apr Thu Mabhavir Jayanti
11-Apr Fri Celebration of Baisakhj
|12-Apr Sat 2nd Saturday
13-Apr Sun Baisakhi Holiday
14-Apr Mon B.R Ambed kar Jayanti
I5-Apr Tue
16-Apr Wed
17-Apr Thu World Heritage day
18-Apr Fri Good Friday
19-Apr Sat
20-Apr Sun Holiday
21-Apr Mon
22-Apr Tue Earth Day celebration (Plantation and postermaking)
23-Apr Wed English language day celebration (Calligraphy Competition (1-5) Debate (6to 10)
24-Apr Thu
25-Apr Fri
26-Apr Sat
27-Apr Sun Holiday
28-Apr Mon
29-Apr  [Tue Lord Parshuram Jayanti
30-Apr Wed Labour day celebration Special Assembly for Class- 6th




- SARASWATI GENIUS SCHOOLJATTD i
Ref.No

Planner (Grade -1 to 10) May 2025

Date Day
01-May| Thy Labour Day (holiday)
02-May|Fr
03-May|Sat
| 04-May|Sun Holiday ﬁ‘
05-May|Mon
06-May|Tue
| 07-May|Wed
08-May|Thu Speech or Play Red Cross Day(4-6)
09-May|Fri Mother's Day Celebration (Kinder garten) with mothers & grand mothers
10-May |Sat 2nd Saturday
I I-May|Sun Holiday
12-May|Mon
13-May|Tue
14-May|Wed
I5-May|Thy International Family Day
16-May (Fri
| 7-May [Sat
18-May|(Sun Holiday
19-May|Mon
20-May|Tue
21-May(Wed 4
22-May| Thu
23-May/|Fri
24-May|Sat
25-May|Sun Holiday
26-May[Mon
27-May|Tue
—_28-May Wed Special assembly class 7 th
29-May| Thu
30-May|Fri Martyrdom day Guru Arjun Dev ji
31-May|Sat Anti Tobacco Day (poster making)

Q=




SARASWATI GENIUS SCHOOL,JAITU

-

Ref.No
Planner (Grade -1 to 10) July 2025
Date Day o
01-Jul[Tue School Reopen For al] Classes, HHW Submission
02-Jul|Wed
03-Jul| Thu
04-Jul|Fri =y
05-Jul[Sat
06-Jul{Sun Holiday
07-Jul[Mon
08-Jul|Tue
09-Jul[Wed
10-Jul| Thu
World Population Day/Water Conservatjon and Auditing (Poster Making/Slogan —!
LI-Jul|Fri writing 6-10)
12-Jul|Sat 2nd Saturday
13-Jul|Sun Holiday
14-Jul{Mon
15-Jul| Tue
16-Jul[Wed Story telling with props (Kindergarten)
17-Jul{Thy
| 18-Jul|Fri
19-Jul|Sat Celebration of Chess Day
20-Jul{Sun International Chess day, Holiday
21-Jul|Mon
22-Jul|{Tue
23-Jul|Wed
24-Jul|Thu Science Quiz(4 to10) ﬁ‘
s 25-Jul|Fri Teej Celebrations
26-Jul[Sat Kargil Vijay Diwas (Interhouse)
27-Jul|Sun Holiday
28-Jul|{Mon
29-Jul|Tue
30-Jul| Wed
31-Jul|{Thu Special Assembly 8th




SARASWATI GENIUS SCHOOL,JAITU
Ref.No
Planner (Grade -1 to 10) August 2025
Date Day
01-Aug|Fri
| 02-Aug|Sat
03-Aug[Sun Holiday
04-Aug|Mon
05-Aug|Tue
06-Aug|Wed
07-Aug|Thu
08-Aug|Fri Rakhi and Thali decoration competition
09-Aug|Sat 2nd Saturday
10-Aug|Sun Holiday
11-Aug|Mon
12-Aug|Tue
13-Aug|Wed
| 14-Aug|Thu Celebration of Independence day, Janamashtami
15-Aug|Fri Independence day
| 16-Aug|Sat Janamashtami
I7-Aug|Sun holiday
18-Aug|Mon
19-Aug|Tue
20-Aug|Wed
21-Aug|Thu Senior Citizen Day
22-Aug|Fri
23-Aug|Sat
24-Aug|Sun Holiday
25-Aug|Mon
26-Aug|Tue
27-Aug|Wed G.K. Quiz (1-4) Inter House, Ganesh Chaturthi began
28-Aug|Thu G.K. Quiz (5-8) Inter House
29-Aug|Fri National Sports Day
30-Aug|Sat Special assembly Sth
31-Aug|Sun holiday




SARASWATI GENIUS SCHOOL,JAITU

Planner (Grade -1 to 10) September 2025

Day

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Teacher

's Day

Sat

Ganesh

Visarjan

Sun

Grand Parents day

Mon

World Literacy Day

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Hindi D

iwas celebration

Sat

2nd Saturday

Sun

Holiday

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu
Fri

Sat

Sun

Holiday

Mon

Agarsain Jayanti

Tue

Baba Farid Aagman Parva

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Holiday

Mon

Tue




SARASWATI GENIUS SCHOOL,JAITU
Ref.No
Planner (Grade -1 to 10) October 2025
Date Day
01-Oct|Wed Celebration of Dussehra
02-Oct| Thu Birthday of Mahatma Gandhj Ji, Lal Bahadur Shastri, Dussehra
03-Oct|Fri
04-Oct|Sat
05-Oct{Sun Holiday
06-Oct[Mon
—_07-Oct Tue Mabharishi Valmiki Jayanti
08-Oct|Wed
09-Oct| Thu
10-Oct|Fri Karwa Chauth (Half day)
11-Oct|Sat 2nd Saturday
12-Oct|Sun Holiday
13-Oct{Mon Ahoi ashtami (Half day)
14-Oct|Tue
15-Oct|Wed
16-Oct|Thu
1 7-Oct|Fri
 18-Oct|Sat Diwali Celebration
| 19-Oct|Sun Holiday
20-Oct|Mon Diwali
21-Oct|Tue Local
22-Oct|Wed vishkarma day
23-Oct|Thu Bhaiduj
24-Oct|Fri
25-Oct|Sat
26-Oct(Sun holiday
27-Oct|Mon
28-Oct|Tue
29-Oct|Wed
30-Oct|Thu =
31-Oct|Fri




SARASWATI GENIUS SCHOOL JAITU

Ref.No

Planner (Grade -1 to 10) November 2025

Date

Day

01-Nov

Sat

02-Nov

Sun Holiady

03-Nov

Mon

04-Nov

Tue

05-Nov

Wed Birthday of Guru Nanak Dev ji

06-Nov

Thu

07-Nov

Fri

08-Nov

Sat 2nd Saturday

09-Nov

Sun Holiday

10-Nov

Mon

11-Noy

Tue

12-Nov

Wed

13-Nov

Thu

14-Nov

Fri Children's Day

1 5-Nov

Sat

16-Nov

Sun Shaheedi Diwas of Kartar Singh (holiday)

17-Nov

Mon

18-Nov

Tue

19-Noy

Wed

20-Nov

Thu

21-Noy

Fri

22-Nov

Sat

23-Nov

Sun Holiday

24-Nov

Mon

25-Nov

Tue Martyrdom day of Guru Teg Bahadur ji

26-Nov

Wed Constitution day , Debate competition

27-Nov

28-Nov

Thu
Fri

29-Nov

Sat Special assembly of 4th

30-Noy

Sun holiday




SARASWATI GENIUS SCHOOL,JAITU

Ref.No

Planner (Grade -1 to 10) December 2025

Date Day

01-Dec|Mon

02-Dec|Tue

03-Dec|Wed

04-Dec|Thu

Indian Navy Day

05-Dec|Fri

World Soil Day, plantation/Art/ essay writing

06-Dec|Sat

07-Dec(Sun

Holiday

08-Dec|Mon

09-Dec|Tue

10-Dec|Wed

Special assembly 3rd

11-Dec| Thu

12-Dec|Fri

13-Dec|Sat

2nd Saturday

14-Dec|Sun

Holiday

I5-Dec|Mon

16-Dec|Tue

| 7-Dec|Wed

18-Dec| Thu

19-Dec|Fri

20-Dec|Sat

21-Dec|Sun

Holiday

22-Dec|Mon

National Mathematics day, Exhibition or Quiz competition

23-Dec|Tue

Veer Baal Diwas (National Farmers' Day)

24-Dec|Wed

25-Dec|Thu

Christmas Eve (holiday)

26-Dec|Fri

27-Dec|Sat

Shaheedi Sabha Shri Fategarh Sahib (holiday)

28-Dec|Sun

Holiday

29-Dec|Mon

30-Dec|Tue

31-Dec|Wed




SARASWATI GENIUS SCHOOL,JAITU

Ref.No
Planner (Grade -1 to 10) January 2026
Date Day
01-Jan|Thu New Year's Day
02-Jan|Fri
03-Jan|Sat
04-Jan|Sun Holiday
05-Jan|Mon
06-Jan|Tue Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti
07-Jan|Wed i
08-Jan|Thu
09-Jan|Fri
10-Jan|Sat 2nd Saturday, World Hindi day
1 1-Jan{Sun Holiday
12-Jan|Mon Swami Vivekanand Jayanti
13-Jan|Tue Lohri
14-Jan|Wed Makar Sankranti
| 15-Jan|Thu
16-Jan|Fri
17-Jan|Sat
18-Jan|Sun Holiday
19-Jan|Mon
20-Jan|Tue
21-Jan|Wed
22-Jan|Thu
23-Jan|Fri Neta Ji Shubhash Chandra Bose, Jayanti, Basant Panchami
24-Jan|Sat National Girl Child Day
25-Jan|Sun Holiday
26-Jan|{Mon Republic Day
27-Jan|Tue
28-Jan|Wed Special assembly 9th
29-Jan|Thu
30-Jan|Fri
31-Jan|Sat




SARASWATI GENIUS SCHOOL,JAITU

Ref.No

Date

Day

Planner (Grade -1 to 10) February 2026

01-Feb

Sun

Guru Ravi Das Jayanti

02-Feb

Mon

03-Feb

Tue

G.K. Quiz (1-4)

04-Feb

Wed

G.K. Quiz (5-8)

05-Feb

Thu

06-Feb

Fri

07-Feb

Sat

08-Feb

Sun

Holiday

09-Feb

Mon

10-Feb

Tue

EVS Quiz (1-3)

11-Feb

Wed

12-Feb

Thu

13-Feb

Fri

14-Feb

Sat

2nd Saturday

15-Feb

Sun

Holiday , Maha Shivaratri

|6-Feb

Mon

17-Feb

Tue

18-Feb

Wed

19-Feb

Thu

Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

20-Feb

Fri

21-Feb

Sat

22-Feb

Sun

Holiday

23-Feb

Mon

Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti

24-Feb

Tue

25-Feb

Wed

26-Feb

Thu

27-Feb

Fri

28-Feb

Sat

Science Day




SARASWATI GENIUS SCHOOL,JAITU

Ref.No

Planner (Grade -1 to 10) March 2026

Date

Day

01-Mar

Sun

Holiday

02-Mar

Mon

03-Mar

Tue

Holi

04-Mar

Wed

05-Mar

Thu

06-Mar

Fri

07-Mar

Sat

08-Mar

Sun

Holiday, International women's day

09-Mar

Mon

10-Mar

Tue

11-Mar

Wed

12-Mar

Thu

13-Mar

Fri

14-Mar

Sat

2nd Saturday

15-Mar

Sun

Holiday

16-Mar

Mon

1 7-Mar

Tue

18-Mar

Wed

19-Mar

Thu

20-Mar

Fri

21-Mar

Sat

22-Mar

Sun

Holiday, world water day

23-Mar

Mon

Shaheed Bhagat Singh's Martyrdom Day

24-Mar

Tue

25-Mar

Wed

26-Mar

Thu

27-Mar

Fri

28-Mar

Sat

29-Mar

Sun

Holiday

30-Mar

Mon

31-Mar

Tue




